ASFC-155-U2-S5
Tri bandperformance
Flexiblerod with wound element
Fits Panorama GPScombinaƟon bases
TheASFC-155-U2-S5coversVHF150-160MHz, UHF450-512MHz and the
806-876MHzband. Theantenna whip is stylish, discreet anddurable
featuring a flexible overmoulded basesecƟonand a black jacketed flexible
wound rod element.
TheASFC-155-U2-S5isdesigned to bemounted on the GPSBandGPSK
range of bases.
Questions? Visit www.Talleycom.com or contact Talley at 800.949.7079 or Sales@Talleycom.com today.
ASFC-155-U2-S5
Tri Band Whip
01/06/2017 v5
TechnicalDrawing
Typical VSWR*
*Measured onGPSBbaseon a 5x 5Ō(1.5m x 1.5m) ground plane with 10Ō(3m) of CS23cable.
Part No.
ASFC-155-U2-S5
Electrical Data
FrequencyRange(MHz) 150-160 / 450-512 / 806-876
Typical VSWR* <2.5:1 @VHF/ <2.5:1 UHF/ <2:1 800MHz
PeakGain (dB)+
155MHz Unity
460MHz Unity
800MHz 2
PolarisaƟon VerƟcal
PaƩern Omni-direcƟonal
Impedance 50Ω
Max Input Power 60
Mechanical Data
Dimensions (mm) Height 370 (14.6”)
Terminal M6 x 0.75
OperaƟngTemp (°C) -30° / +80°C (-22° / +176°F)
Material Flexible TPU,FRP,SiliconeRubber
Colour Black
Typical E-Plane(155MHz)
Typical H-Plane (155MHz) Typical H-Plane (460MHz)
Typical E-Plane(460MHz)
Typical H-Plane (850MHz)
Typical E-Plane(850MHz)
+Peakgainat the horizon referenced against a1/4 wave under the samecondiƟons(dBq)
PanoramaAntennas Ltd
Frogmore, London, SW181HF,United Kingdom
T: +44 (0)20 8877 4444
F: +44(0)20 88774477
Waiver: Thedata givenabove is indicaƟveof the performance of the
product/s under parƟcularcondiƟonsanddoesnot imply a guaranteeof
performance. ThesespecificaƟonsare subject to changewithout noƟce.
Copyright © PanoramaAntennasLtd.All rights reserved.
Questions? Visit www.Talleycom.com or contact Talley at 800.949.7079 or Sales@Talleycom.com today.